
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            19           4313           86          22315

 105 CHINA          MT             4           1268          202          52414

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           7188           46          42519

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1          11597

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           46          10474

 111 THAILND        MT            22           6873          267          87132

 113 MALYSIA        MT            18           3670          703         135591

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           2140

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6           1125

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            794

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            9           4339

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1755           13           6010

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            3           1370

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           1620

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           2960

 304 USA            MT             6           2539          272         130314

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1880

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1686

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            333            0           4126

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           3542            9          30343

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1          11597

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            9           2703

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            857

                                                                

403                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             1            250           72          22337

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2            854

 111 THAILND        MT             2            528           12           4460

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            471

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           1283

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6           1125

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            794

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            3           1370

 304 USA            MT             6           2539          253         120932

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            19           3980           86          18189

 105 CHINA          MT             3           1018          130          30077

 106 TAIWAN         MT            11           3646           35          11322

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           46          10474

 111 THAILND        MT            21           6345          245          79969

 113 MALYSIA        MT            18           3670          702         135120

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            9           4339

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1755           13           6010

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           1620

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           2960

 304 USA            MT             -              -           20           9382

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1880

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1686

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


